



Unit 14 - 7541 Conway Ave Burnaby, BC, Canada V5E2P7

Ph. 604.566.9895 Fx. 604.566.9896

## AGRICULTURE MINISTER OF HARYANA, INDIA, VISITS CLEAN SEED FACILITIES IN SASKATCHEWAN

July 12, 2022 - Vancouver, British Columbia - Clean Seed Capital Group Ltd. ("Clean Seed" or the "Company") (TSX-V: CSX and OTCQB: CLGPF) was pleased to host the Honourable JP Dalal, Agriculture Minister of Haryana, India, at its operations facilities in Saskatoon, Saskatchewan, Canada on Sunday, July 10, 2022. This high-profile visit follows last weeks' very successful introduction and initial demonstrations of the company's SMART Seeder technology "MINI-MAX<sup>TM</sup>" at Chandigarh University in India with the Clean Seed team. Minister Dalal and his delegation are in Saskatchewan as part of a larger mandate focused on agricultural innovation and technology that can dramatically benefit the farmers of Haryana. Clean Seed is pleased to advance the discussions with Minister Dalal for the introduction and integration of the SMART Seeder technology into Indian farming.

The visit was also hosted LIVE on Y-Media encompassing extensive interviews with the Clean Seed team and the delegation led by Mr. JP Dalal, with the primary topic being the SMART Seeder Technology coming to India. This event was streamed live by Y-Media Group, the largest South Asian media house in Canada. Y Media has media platforms in television, radio, print, internet, social media and community events. The platform allows for sharing of news and events, just as these happened, from around the world, with special focus on the impact on South Asian community. Y-Media was broadcasting the live interviews to its subscribers in India, United States, and Canada.

For further information please contact Clean Seed at 604-566-9895 and visit our website at www.cleanseedcapital.com.

Neither the TSX Venture Exchange nor its Regulation Services Provider (as that term is defined in the policies of the TSX Venture Exchange) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this news release.

This press release is not an offer or a solicitation of an offer of securities for sale in the United States. The common shares of Clean Seed Capital Group Ltd. have not been and will not be registered under the U.S. Securities Act of 1933, as amended, and may not be offered or sold in the United States absent registration or an applicable exemption from registration.

## CAUTIONARY STATEMENT REGARDING FORWARD-LOOKING INFORMATION:

This news release includes certain "forward-looking statements" as defined under applicable Canadian securities legislation. All information and statements contained herein that are not clearly historical in nature constitute forward-looking information, and the words "anticipate", "estimate", "believe", "continue", "could", "expects", "intend", "plans", "postulates", "predict", "will", "may" or similar expressions suggesting future conditions or events or the negative of these terms are generally intended to identify forward-looking information. Forward-looking statements are necessarily based upon a number of estimates and assumptions that, while considered reasonable, are subject to known and unknown risks, uncertainties, and other factors which may cause the actual results and future events to differ materially from those expressed or implied by such forward-looking statements. There can be no assurance that such statements will prove to be accurate, as actual results and future events could differ materially from those anticipated in such statements. Clean Seed disclaims any intention or obligation to update or revise any forward-looking statements, whether as a result of new information, future events or otherwise, except as required by law.